AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AZ
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
DE
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

First Name
Martha
Kay
Jay
French
Bruce
Lea
Martha
Doris
Jeff
David
Devin
Kevin
Rocky
Scott
Cathleen
Brian
Tim
Jerry
Vince
Adrin
Blanca
Tepring
Autumn
Anthony
Mike
Brian
Andy
Mike
Richard
Tom
Casey
Chris
Kevin
Kevin
Terrell
Chuck
Brett
Bruce
David
David
Bob
Chris
Ron
Jay

January-June 2018 CATPAC Disbursements

Last Name
Roby
Ivey
Mitchell
Hill
Westerman
Peterson
McSally
Matsui
Denham
Valadao
Nunes
McCarthy
Chavez
Peters
Galgiani
Dahle
Grayson
Hill

Fong
Nazarian
Rubio
Piquado
Burke
Rendon
Gipson
Maienschein
Vidak
McGuire
Roth
Carper
Cagle
Carr
Tanner
Tanner
Rogers
Efstration
Harrell
Williamson
Knight
Knight
Trammell
Coomer
Stephens
Powell

District Office

10
21
22
23
49
52

14
22
34
46
48
54
62
63
64
77
14

31
N/A

10

104
106
115
130
130
132
14

164
171

U.S. House
Governor

AL Supreme Court

U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State B.O.E.
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. Senate
Governor

State Att. General

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

Election

Runoff Primary 2018

General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2020
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018

Special Primary 2018

General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2020
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018

Amount

$5,000
$10,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$3,000
$400
$1,600
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$500
$1,400
$2,600
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000



State First Name
GA Jan

GA Jan

GA Pedro
GA Jack
GA John
GA Brandon
GA Matt
GA Fran
GA Bill

GA Bill

GA Butch
GA John
GA David
GA Stephen
GA Jeff

GA Tyler

IL Robin
IL Mike

IL Peter
IL Mike

IL Rodney
IL Randy
IL John

IL Adam
IL Cheri

IL C.D.

IL Brad

IL Thomas
IL Terri

IL Grant
IL Peter
IL Keith

IL Thomas
IL Sheri

IL Steve
IL Joe

IL Ryan

IL Sue

IL Jerry

IL James
IL Tim

IL Keith

IL Tom

IL Mike

IL Norine

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

Last Name
Jones
Jones
Marin

Hill
Kennedy
Beach
Brass
Millar
Cowsert
Cowsert
Miller
Wilkinson
Ralston
Gooch
Mullis
Harper
Kelly
Quigley
Roskam
Bost
Davis
Hultgren
Shimkus
Kinzinger
Bustos
Davidsmeyer
Halbrook
Bennett
Bryant
Wehrli
Breen
Wheeler
Morrison
Jesiel
Reick
Sosnowski
Spain
Rezin
Long
Durkin
Butler
Sommer
Demmer
Unes
Hammond

47
47
96
4
18
21
28
40
46
46
49
50
51
51
53

100
102
106
115
41
48
50
54
61
63
69
73
75
76
82
87
88
90
91
93

District Office

State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

U.S. House

State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House

Election

General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018

Amount

$400
$1,600
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500

$400
$1,600
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

$500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$5,000
$1,500



State First Name Last Name
ND Heidi Heitkamp
NV Dean Heller

NY John Faso

OH Steve Stivers
OR Kurt Schrader
PA Lloyd Smucker
SC Henry McMaster
SC William Sandifer
SC Mike Forrester
SC Gary Simrill

SC J. David Weeks
SC JAY LUCAS

SC Murrell Smith

SC J. Thomas McElveen
SC Kevin Johnson
SC Lawrence Grooms
SC Sean Bennett
SC Paul Campbell
SC Ross Turner
TN Barry Doss

TX Jodey Arrington
TX William Hurd

TX Bech Bruun

TX Henry Cuellar
TX Cody Harris

TX Linda Koop

TX Angie Button
TX Jim Murphy
TX John Raney

TX Eddie Lucio 1l
TX Drew Darby

TX Kelly Hancock
TX Joan Huffman
TX Brian Birdwell
TX Brian Birdwell
TX Donna Campbell
TX Kel Seliger
TX Paul Bettencourt
WA  Suzan DelBene
WA Dino Rossi

WI Gwendolynne Moore
Wi Sean Duffy

WI Mike Gallagher
WV David McKinley
WV  Joseph Manchin

Caterpillar: Confidential Green

19
15

16

34
46
51
65
67
35
36
37
38
44

70
19
23
27
28

102
112
133

District Office

U.S. Senate
U.S. Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
Governor
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. House
U.S. Senate

Election

General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018

Runoff Primary 2018

General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2020
Primary 2020
Primary 2018
General 2018
General 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
Primary 2018
General 2018

Amount

$5,000
$5,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,500
$1,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$5,000
$2,000
$5,000
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000

$500

$500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,500
$1,000
$2,500
$5,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000

5000



State First Name Last Name District Office Election
WY Elizabeth Cheney At Large U.S. House Primary 2018 $2,000
WY John Barrasso U.S. Senate Primary 2018 $2,500

Caterpillar: Confidential Green



Jan-Jun 2018 CATPAC Supported Organizations

NAME STATE ELECTION YEAR AMOUNT
Association of Equipment Manufacturers (AEMPAC) us 2018 $5,000
MinePAC (National Mining Association) us 2018 $2,500
CoalPAC (Natitional Mining Association) us 2018 $2,500
New Democrat Coalition PAC us 2018 $2,500
US Chamber of Commerce PAC us 2018 $5,000
View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC) us 2018 $1,000
Georgia House Democratic Caucus GA 2018 $1,000
Georgia House Republican Trust Inc GA 2018 $1,000
Bluegrass Committee KY 2018 $5,000
More Conservatives PAC (MCPAC) NC 2018 $2,500
Alamo PAC TX 2018 $1,000
Making America Prosperous PAC TX 2018 $2,500
Prosperity Action Inc. WI 2018 $5,000

Caterpillar: Confidential Green



