## January-June 2018 CATPAC Disbursements

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
AL	Martha	Roby	2	U.S. House	Runoff Primary 2018	\$5,000
AL	Кау	lvey		Governor	General 2018	\$10,000
AL	Jay	Mitchell	Place 4	AL Supreme Court	General 2018	\$1,000
AR	French	Hill	2	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
AR	Bruce	Westerman	4	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
AZ	Lea	Peterson	2	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$5,000
AZ	Martha	McSally		U.S. Senate	Primary 2018	\$5,000
CA	Doris	Matsui	6	U.S. House	General 2018	\$1,000
CA	Jeff	Denham	10	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
CA	David	Valadao	21	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,500
CA	Devin	Nunes	22	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
CA	Kevin	McCarthy	23	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
CA	Rocky	Chavez	49	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
CA	Scott	Peters	52	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
CA	Cathleen	Galgiani	2	State B.O.E.	Primary 2018	\$1,000
CA	Brian	Dahle	1	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,500
CA	Tim	Grayson	14	State House	General 2018	\$2,000
CA	Jerry	Hill	22	State House	Primary 2020	\$2,000
CA	Vince	Fong	34	State House	General 2018	\$1,500
CA	Adrin	Nazarian	46	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
CA	Blanca	Rubio	48	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,500
CA	Tepring	Piquado	54	State House	Special Primary 2018	\$1,500
CA	Autumn	Burke	62	State House	General 2018	\$2,000
CA	Anthony	Rendon	63	State House	General 2018	\$1,500
CA	Mike	Gipson	64	State House	General 2018	\$1,500
CA	Brian	Maienschein	77	State House	Primary 2018	\$2,500
CA	Andy	Vidak	14	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,500
CA	Mike	McGuire	2	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$2,000
CA	Richard	Roth	31	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$2,000
DE	Tom	Carper	N/A	U.S. Senate	Primary 2018	\$2 <i>,</i> 500
GA	Casey	Cagle		Governor	Primary 2018	\$5,000
GA	Chris	Carr		State Att. General	Primary 2018	\$3,000
GA	Kevin	Tanner	9	State House	General 2018	\$400
GA	Kevin	Tanner	9	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,600
GA	Terrell	Rogers	10	State House	Primary 2018	\$2,000
GA	Chuck	Efstration	104	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Brett	Harrell	106	State House	Primary 2018	\$500
GA	Bruce	Williamson	115 State House		Primary 2018	\$500
GA	David	Knight	130 State House		General 2018	\$1,400
GA	David	Knight	130 State House		Primary 2018	\$2,600
GA	Bob	Trammell			Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Chris	Coomer	14	4 State House Primary 2018		\$1,000
GA	Ron	Stephens	164	164 State House Primary 2018		\$1,000
GA	Jay	Powell	171	State House	Primary 2018	\$2,000

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
GA	Jan	Jones	47	State House	General 2018	\$400
GA	Jan	Jones	47	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,600
GA	Pedro	Marin	96	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Jack	Hill	4	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	John	Kennedy	18	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Brandon	Beach	21	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Matt	Brass	28	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Fran	Millar	40	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$500
GA	Bill	Cowsert	46	State Senate	General 2018	\$400
GA	Bill	Cowsert	46	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,600
GA	Butch	Miller	49	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	John	Wilkinson	50	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	David	Ralston	51	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$2,000
GA	Stephen	Gooch	51	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$500
GA	Jeff	Mullis	53	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,000
GA	Tyler	Harper	7	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$2,000
IL	Robin	Kelly	2	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,000
IL	Mike	Quigley	5	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,500
IL	Peter	Roskam	6	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	Mike	Bost	12	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	Rodney	Davis	13	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	Randy	Hultgren	14	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	John	Shimkus	15	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	Adam	Kinzinger	16	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	Cheri	Bustos	17	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
IL	C.D.	Davidsmeyer	100	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
IL	Brad	Halbrook	102	State House	Primary 2018	\$500
IL	Thomas	Bennett	106	State House	Primary 2018	\$500
IL	Terri	Bryant	115	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
IL	Grant	Wehrli	41	State House	General 2018	\$2,000
IL	Peter	Breen	48	State House	General 2018	\$2,000
IL	Keith	Wheeler	50	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
IL	Thomas	Morrison	54	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Sheri	Jesiel	61	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Steve	Reick	63	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Joe	Sosnowski	69	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Ryan	Spain	73	State House	General 2018	\$2,500
IL	Sue	Rezin	75	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Jerry	Long	76	State House	General 2018	\$500
IL	James	Durkin	82	State House	Primary 2018	\$5,000
IL	Tim	Butler	87	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Keith	Sommer	88	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Tom	Demmer	90	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
IL	Mike	Unes	91	State House	General 2018	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
IL	Norine	Hammond	93	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,500

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
ND	Heidi	Heitkamp		U.S. Senate	General 2018	\$5,000
NV	Dean	Heller		U.S. Senate	General 2018	\$5 <i>,</i> 000
NY	John	Faso	19	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
ОН	Steve	Stivers	15	U.S. House	General 2018	\$2,500
OR	Kurt	Schrader	5	U.S. House	General 2018	\$1,500
PA	Lloyd	Smucker	16	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	Henry	McMaster		Governor	Primary 2018	\$3,000
SC	William	Sandifer	2	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	Mike	Forrester	34	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	Gary	Simrill	46	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	J. David	Weeks	51	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	JAY	LUCAS	65	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	Murrell	Smith	67	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
SC	J. Thomas	McElveen	35	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Kevin	Johnson	36	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Lawrence	Grooms	37	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Sean	Bennett	38	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Paul	Campbell	44	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
SC	Ross	Turner	8	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,000
TN	Barry	Doss	70	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
тх	Jodey	Arrington	19	U.S. House	General 2018	\$2,000
тх	William	Hurd	23	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$5,000
тх	Bech	Bruun	27	U.S. House	General 2018	\$2,000
ТХ	Henry	Cuellar	28	U.S. House	General 2018	\$5,000
ТХ	Cody	Harris	8	State House	Runoff Primary 2018	\$1,000
ТХ	Linda	Коор	102	State House	General 2018	\$500
ТХ	Angie	Button	112	State House	General 2018	\$500
тх	Jim	Murphy	133	State House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
тх	John	Raney	14	State House	General 2018	\$500
тх	Eddie	Lucio III	38	State House	General 2018	\$500
тх	Drew	Darby	72	State House	General 2018	\$1,000
тх	Kelly	Hancock	9	State Senate	General 2018	\$1,000
тх	Joan	Huffman	17	State Senate	General 2018	\$1,000
тх	Brian	Birdwell	22	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
тх	Brian	Birdwell	22	State Senate	Primary 2020	\$1,500
тх	Donna	Campbell	25	State Senate	Primary 2018	\$1,500
тх	Kel	Seliger	31	State Senate	General 2018	\$1,000
TX	Paul	Bettencourt	7	State Senate	General 2018	\$1,500
WA	Suzan	DelBene	1	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
WA	Dino	Rossi	8	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,500
WI	Gwendolynne	Moore	4	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$5,000
WI	Sean	Duffy	7	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
WI	Mike	Gallagher	8	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$1,000
WV	David	McKinley	1	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,000
WV	Joseph	Manchin		U.S. Senate	General 2018	5000

State	First Name	Last Name	District	Office	Election	Amount
WY	Elizabeth	Cheney	At Large	U.S. House	Primary 2018	\$2,000
WY	John	Barrasso		U.S. Senate	Primary 2018	\$2,500

NAME	STATE	ELECTION YEAR	AMOUNT
Association of Equipment Manufacturers (AEMPAC)	US	2018	\$5,000
MinePAC (National Mining Association)	US	2018	\$2,500
CoalPAC (Natitional Mining Association)	US	2018	\$2,500
New Democrat Coalition PAC	US	2018	\$2,500
US Chamber of Commerce PAC	US	2018	\$5,000
View PAC (Value in Electing Women PAC)	US	2018	\$1,000
Georgia House Democratic Caucus	GA	2018	\$1,000
Georgia House Republican Trust Inc	GA	2018	\$1,000
Bluegrass Committee	KY	2018	\$5,000
More Conservatives PAC (MCPAC)	NC	2018	\$2,500
Alamo PAC	ТХ	2018	\$1,000
Making America Prosperous PAC	ТХ	2018	\$2,500
Prosperity Action Inc.	WI	2018	\$5,000

## Jan-Jun 2018 CATPAC Supported Organizations